COMPLETE HARDWARE KIT OF NUTS, BOLTS & WASHERS
TO BE SUPPLIED ALONG WITH LOAD BODY
	S.NO.
	DESCRIPTION
	QTY/VEH.
	REQD. FOR

	1
	HEX. BOLT M8x20
	4
	FITMENT OF SPARE WHEEL LIFTING UNIT

	2
	SPRING WASHER B 8 MM
	4
	

	3
	WING NUT 8 MM
	2
	

	4
	HEX NUT M8
	4
	

	5
	HEX BOLT M8x25
	2
	FITMENT OF LADDER ASSEMBLY.

	6
	HEX NUT M8
	2
	

	7
	PLAIN WASHER B8
	2
	

	8
	HEX BOLT M10x30
	8
	

	9
	NYLOCK NUT M10
	8
	

	10
	PLAIN WASHER B10
	8
	

	11
	HEX BOLT M8x20
	48
	FITMENT OF MUD GUARD

	12
	NYLOCK NUT M8
	48
	

	13
	PLAIN WASHER B8
	48
	

	14
	HEX BOLT M8x25
	28
	FITMENT OF SUPER STRUCTURE

	15
	NYLOCK NUT M8
	28
	

	16
	PLAIN WASHER B8
	28
	

	17
	HEX.BOLT M8x20
	3
	FITMENT OF OIL CAN CARRIER

	18
	NYLOCK NUT M8
	3
	

	19
	PLAIN WASHER B8
	3
	

	20
	HEX BOLT M10x25
	4
	FITMENT OF TOOL BOX

	21
	NYLOCK NUT M10
	4
	

	22
	PLAIN WASHER B10
	4
	

	23
	HEX BOLT M8x25
	3
	FITMENT OF JERRICAN CARRIER

	24
	HEX NUT M8
	3
	

	25
	PLAIN WASHER B8
	3
	

	26
	SPRING WASHER B8
	3
	

	27
	HEX BOLT M8x20
	16
	FITMENT OF BACK REST

	28
	HEX.NUT M8
	16
	

	29
	PLAIN WASHER B8
	16
	

	30
	GREASE NIPPLE M6
	1
	

	31
	GREASE NIPPLE  L TYPE/6
	1
	


